
FY12 (July 11 thru June 12)

TOTALS Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Residential 654,169.80      36,054.11                   6,717.58        382,487.95      146,473.27   82,436.89      

Commercial 256,540.84      15,463.28                   2,966.58        208,102.20      -                 30,008.78      

Grand Total FY12 910,710.64      51,517.39                   9,684.16        590,590.15      146,473.27   112,445.67    



FY12

Residential TOTALS Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

< 1200 28,891.50           1,583.38                287.89              16,738.56            6,580.27        3,701.40        

1200-1299 7,991.00             419.53                   76.71                4,458.98              1,945.01        1,090.77        

1300-1399 16,190.00           869.40                   160.28              9,229.92              3,799.79        2,130.60        

1400-1499 15,066.00           828.63                   153.67              8,747.32              3,419.98        1,916.40        

1500-1599 14,320.00           767.55                   136.04              8,135.19              3,376.66        1,904.56        

1600-1699 7,138.00             388.31                   69.95                4,116.48              1,638.88        924.37            

1700-1799 5,649.00             311.82                   57.05                3,300.15              1,265.94        714.03            

1800-1899 3,850.00             215.99                   38.12                2,276.12              843.92           475.86            

1900-1999 15,720.00           888.18                   160.34              9,392.70              3,376.66        1,902.12        

2000-2099 4,106.00             228.29                   41.88                2,418.84              906.60           510.38            

2100-2199 6,261.00             351.24                   63.24                3,722.16              1,359.26        765.09            

2200-2299 8,492.00             479.80                   88.32                5,091.80              1,812.19        1,019.89        

2300-2399 -                       -                          -                    -                        -                  -                  

2400-2499 2,188.00             126.25                   22.97                1,330.96              452.92           254.90            

2500-2599 700.00                 39.62                      7.14                  420.77                  148.89           83.58              

2600-2699 4,584.00             262.20                   48.13                2,771.49              962.18           540.00            

2700-2799 2,319.00             133.11                   23.89                1,411.11              480.96           269.93            

2800-2899 2,348.00             135.95                   24.89                1,436.04              481.11           270.02            

2900-2999 -                       -                          -                    -                        -                  -                  

3000-3099 4,798.00             280.20                   49.90                2,966.12              962.00           539.78            

3100-3199 2,806.00             164.43                   30.02                1,742.25              556.71           312.59            

>3200 48,480.00           2,840.93                518.74              30,101.23            9,618.43        5,400.67        

All other Housing 452,272.30         24,739.29              4,658.40          262,679.75          102,484.90   57,709.95      

Total 654,169.80         36,054.11              6,717.58          382,487.95          146,473.27   82,436.89      

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL IMPACT FEES

JULY 11 thru JUNE 12



Commercial (Non-Residential) TOTALS Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Com/Shop Ctr 50,000 sf or less 149,452.91         5,514.81                1,285.30          131,951.97          Not 10,700.83      

Com/Shop Ctr 50,001-100,000 sf collected 

Com/Shop Ctr 100,000-200,000 sf on

Com/Shop Ctr over 200,000 sf 107,087.93         9,948.47                1,681.28          76,150.23            commercial 19,307.95      

Office/Inst 25,000 sf or less spaces

Office/Inst 25,001-50,000 sf

Office/Inst 50,001-100,000 sf

Office/Inst over 100,000 sf -                       -                          -                    -                        -                  

Light Industrial -                       -                          -                    -                        -                  

Warehousing

Total 256,540.84         15,463.28              2,966.58          208,102.20          30,008.78      

07/01/11 thru 06/30/12

Residential 654,169.80         36,054.11              6,717.58          382,487.95          146,473.27   82,436.89      

Commercial 256,540.84         15,463.28              2,966.58          208,102.20          30,008.78      

Total 910,710.64         51,517.39              9,684.16          590,590.15          146,473.27   112,445.67    



MONTHLY IMPACT FEES FY12
Jul-11 Aug-11 Sep-11 Oct-11 Nov-11 Dec-11 Jan-12 Feb-12 Mar-12 Apr-12 May-12 Jun-12 TOTAL

Residential
< 1200 2,748.10         2,488.00        1,819.00         3,408.00          -                  214.00              82.00           -               532.40         4,779.00        11,749.00      1,072.00        28,891.50          
1200-1299 -                   -                  -                   1,561.00          983.00           -                    -               -               2,325.00     3,122.00        -                  -                  7,991.00            
1300-1399 -                   1,619.00        -                   1,619.00          -                  -                    -               -               -               3,238.00        1,619.00        8,095.00        16,190.00          
1400-1499 -                   -                  -                   -                    -                  1,674.00          -               1,674.00     1,674.00     6,696.00        1,674.00        1,674.00        15,066.00          
1500-1599 1,790.00         -                  1,790.00         1,790.00          -                  1,790.00          -               -               1,790.00     -                  3,580.00        1,790.00        14,320.00          
1600-1699 -                   -                  1,838.00         2,832.00          1,369.00        -                    -               -               1,099.00     -                  -                  -                  7,138.00            
1700-1799 -                   -                  -                   -                    -                  -                    -               -               -               -                  1,883.00        3,766.00        5,649.00            
1800-1899 -                   -                  -                   -                    -                  -                    -               -               -               -                  -                  3,850.00        3,850.00            
1900-1999 1,965.00         -                  -                   3,930.00          -                  1,965.00          -               -               -               1,965.00        1,965.00        3,930.00        15,720.00          
2000-2099 -                   -                  2,052.00         -                    -                  -                    -               2,054.00     -               -                  -                  -                  4,106.00            
2100-2199 -                   2,087.00        -                   2,087.00          -                  2,087.00          -               -               -               -                  -                  -                  6,261.00            
2200-2299 -                   -                  2,123.00         2,123.00          -                  -                    -               -               -               -                  -                  4,246.00        8,492.00            
2300-2399 -                   -                  -                   -                    -                  -                    -               -               -               -                  -                  -                  -                      
2400-2499 -                   -                  2,188.00         -                    -                  -                    -               -               -               -                  -                  -                  2,188.00            
2500-2599 -                   -                  -                   700.00              -                  -                    -               -               -               -                  -                  -                  700.00               
2600-2699 -                   -                  2,292.00         -                    -                  -                    -               -               -               2,292.00        -                  -                  4,584.00            
2700-2799 -                   -                  -                   -                    -                  2,319.00          -               -               -               -                  -                  -                  2,319.00            
2800-2899 -                   -                  -                   -                    -                  2,348.00          -               -               -               -                  -                  -                  2,348.00            
2900-2999 -                   -                  -                   -                    -                  -                    -               -               -               -                  -                  -                  -                      
3000-3099 -                   -                  2,399.00         -                    2,399.00        -                    -               -               -               -                  -                  -                  4,798.00            
3100-3199 -                   -                  -                   382.00              -                  -                    -               2,424.00     -               -                  -                  -                  2,806.00            
>3200 7,272.00         -                  7,272.00         -                    4,848.00        -                    2,424.00     -               2,424.00     2,424.00        12,120.00      9,696.00        48,480.00          
All other Housing 25,240.00       35,812.30      49,218.00      265,020.00      15,144.00     2,524.00          -               -               5,048.00     45,432.00      3,786.00        5,048.00        452,272.30       

Total 39,015.10       42,006.30      72,991.00      285,452.00      24,743.00     14,921.00        2,506.00     6,152.00     14,892.40   69,948.00      38,376.00      43,167.00      654,169.80       

Commercial (Non-residential)
Jul-11 Aug-11 Sep-11 Oct-11 Nov-11 Dec-11 Jan-12 Feb-12 Mar-12 Apr-12 May-12 Jun-12 TOTALS

Com/Shop Ctr < 50,000 202.36             -                  5,815.44         16,350.98        3,291.05        -                    66.00           -               -               23,683.68      82,948.36      17,095.04      149,452.91       
Com/Shop Ctr 50,001-100,000 -                      
Com/Shop Ctr 100,000-200,000 -                      
Office/Inst < 25,000 -                   8,519.12        -                   14,322.80        -                  -                    27,901.46   -               37,952.21   -                  8,032.38        10,359.96      107,087.93       
Office/Inst 25,001-50,000 -                      
Office/Inst 50,001-100,000 -                      
Office/Inst over 100,000 -                   -                  -                   -                    -                  -                    -               -               -               -                  -                  -                  -                      
Light Industrial -                   -                  -                   -                    -                  -                    -               -               -               -                  -                  -                  -                      
Warehousing -                      

Total 202.36             8,519.12        5,815.44         30,673.78        3,291.05        -                    27,967.46   -               37,952.21   23,683.68      90,980.74      27,455.00      256,540.84       

Totals (Residential + Commercial)
39,217.46       50,525.42      78,806.44      316,125.78      28,034.05     14,921.00        30,473.46   6,152.00     52,844.61   93,631.68      129,356.74   70,622.00      910,710.64       



FY12

RESIDENTIAL IMPACT FEES



Residential <1200  $1405.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.48% 1.00% 57.94% 22.78% 12.81%

B20110611 07/07/11 1115 MCDONALD AVE SENTINAL VILLAGE APARTMENTS 1343.10 73.61 13.38 778.14 305.90 172.07

B20110163 07/18/11 1910 S 12TH ST W RICK R RENFRO CONSTRUCTION 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

TOTAL FOR JULY 2011 2,748.10      150.61      27.38              1,592.14        625.90         352.07          

B20110761 07/29/11 4304 LINCOLN RD CONFLUENCE CONSTRUCTION 135.00 7.40 1.35 78.21 30.75 17.30

B20110774 08/09/11 3924 TIMBERLANE BOURASSA, MARTHAN & LEORA 223.00 12.22 2.22 129.20 50.79 28.57

B20110074 08/11/11 716 HOWELL ST BILLINGSLEA AND MORAN INC 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20110485 08/12/11 313 FAIRVIEW AVE XLENTZ CONSTRUCTION 514.00 28.17 5.12 297.79 117.07 65.85

B20110905 08/23/11 1129 POPLAR ST MCCUE CONSTRUCTION 156.00 8.55 1.55 90.38 35.53 19.99

B20110881 08/30/11 340 STRAND AVE DELUCA INC 55.00 3.01 0.55 31.86 12.53 7.05

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2011 2,488.00      136.35      24.79              1,441.45        566.66         318.75          

B20110898 09/07/11 208 SENTINEL AVE EIGHT BRIDGES LLC 164.00 8.99 1.63 95.01 37.35 21.01

B20010928 09/08/11 1701 MISSOULA AVE CKM CARPENTRY 250.00 13.70 2.49 144.84 56.94 32.03

EXC110735 09/28/11 456 MONTANA AVE JD RUSSELL EXCAVATING 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

TOTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2011 1,819.00      99.69        18.13              1,053.85        414.29         233.04          

B20110993 10/04/11 1540 S 6TH ST W WESTERN MT LEVEL LINE BLDR 433.00 23.73 4.31 250.86 98.62 55.47

B20110833 10/06/11 1240 HARRISON ST BRUNNER HOMES & CONST. 647.00 35.46 6.45 374.85 147.36 82.89

B20111058 10/13/11 409 SKYLINE DR HOYT HOMES 327.00 17.92 3.26 189.45 74.48 41.89

B20111174 10/20/11 103 RIDGE DR EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 35.00 1.92 0.35 20.28 7.97 4.48

B20111088 10/25/11 3708 B CONNERY CIR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 983.00 53.87 9.80 569.51 223.89 125.94

B20111084 10/25/11 3705 B CONNERY CIR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 983.00 53.87 9.80 569.51 223.89 125.94

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2011 3,408.00      186.77      33.96              1,974.46        776.20         436.61          

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

B20111368 12/16/11 802 S 4TH ST W SCARIANO CONSTRUCTION 214.00 11.73 2.13 123.98 48.74 27.42

TOTAL FOR DECEMBER 2011 214.00         11.73        2.13                123.98           48.74            27.42            



Residential <1200  Continued

B20111406 01/10/12 229 W CENTRAL AVE DALTON CONSTRUCTION 82.00 4.49 0.82 47.51 18.68 10.51

TOTAL FOR JANUARY 2012 82.00           4.49          0.82                47.51             18.68            10.51            

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

B20120093 03/19/12 817 HILDA AVE ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMODELS 264.00 14.47 2.63 152.95 60.13 33.82

B20111406 03/20/12 229 W CENTRAL AVE DALTON CONSTRUCTION (65.60) (3.60) (0.65) (38.01) (14.94) (8.40)

B20120095 03/23/12 1337 PHILIPS ST AMES, DAVE & FINN, JANET 229.00 12.55 2.28 132.67 52.16 29.34

B20120113 03/23/12 202 S 4TH ST E PFISTER, ALAN 154.12 8.45 1.54 89.29 35.10 19.74

B20120113 03/23/12 202 S 4TH ST E PFISTER, ALAN (154.12) (8.45) (1.54) (89.29) (35.10) (19.74)

B20120135 03/27/12 408 CONNELL AVE TG INVESTMENTS 105.00 5.75 1.05 60.83 23.91 13.45

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2012 532.40         29.18        5.31                308.45           121.26         68.21            

B20120074 04/04/12 2109 KENSINGTON AVE ARR ENTERPRISE LLC 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20120157 04/05/12 624 EDITH ST HOYT HOMES INC 1262.00 69.16 12.58 731.15 287.43 161.68

B20120102 04/10/12 1660 SHINDIG DR JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20120273 04/25/12 2112 JASMINE PL REED MOUNTAIN CONST. 335.00 18.36 3.34 194.09 76.30 42.92

B20120178 04/25/12 431 S 2ND ST W GILL, SCOTT & KATIE 372.00 20.39 3.71 215.52 84.73 47.66

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2012 4,779.00      261.91      47.62              2,768.76        1,088.46      612.26          

B20120149 05/03/12 2539 OLD RANCH ROAD BTW INC 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20120150 05/03/12 5025 PIUS WAY BTW INC 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20120151 05/03/12 2527 OLD RANCH ROAD BTW INC 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20120152 05/03/12 5015 PIUS WAY BTW INC 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20120153 05/03/12 2521 OLD RANCH ROAD BTW INC 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20120154 05/03/12 2533 OLD RANCH ROAD BTW INC 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20120306 05/07/12 1548 FOX FIELD DR ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMODELS 105.00 5.75 1.05 60.83 23.91 13.45

B20120332 05/15/12 2714 JUNEAU CT D TANDE CONSTRUCTION 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

B20120375 05/17/12 507 LINDEN ST CENTENNIAL CONSTRUCTION 404.00 22.14 4.03 234.06 92.01 51.76

B20120379 05/23/12 4232 BORDEAUX BLVD EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1405.00 77.00 14.00 814.00 320.00 180.00

TOTAL FOR MAY 2012 11,749.00   643.90      117.07           6,806.89        2,675.93      1,505.21       

B20120439 06/18/12 6114 HELENA DR PAGE, ROGER & BARBARA 700.00 38.36 6.98 405.55 159.43 89.68

B20120484 06/25/12 2224 RATTLESNAKE DR MCMAHON CONSTRUCTION 372.00 20.39 3.71 215.52 84.73 47.66

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2012 1,072.00      58.75        10.68              621.07           244.16         137.34          



Residential 1200-1299 $1561.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.25% 0.96% 55.80% 24.34% 13.65%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

B20111183 10/28/11 2522 A OLD RANCH RD BTW INC 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2011 1,561.00  81.95        14.99              871.04           379.95          213.08        

B20111234 11/03/11 3715 A CONNERY CIR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES INC 983.00 51.61 9.44 548.51 239.26 134.18

TOTAL FOR NOVEMBER 2011 983.00     51.61        9.44                548.51           239.26          134.18        

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

B20120109 03/12/12 3732 B CONNERY CIR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES INC 755.00 39.64 7.25 421.29 183.77 103.06

B20120107 03/12/12 3732 A CONNERY CIR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES INC 755.00 39.64 7.25 421.29 183.77 103.06

B20120079 03/12/12 3718 A CONNERY CIR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES INC 815.00 42.79 7.82 454.77 198.37 111.25

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2012 2,325.00  122.06      22.32              1,297.35        565.91          317.36        

B20120148 04/02/12 4201 HERMIONE LN HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

B20120159 04/05/12 2528 B OLD RANCH RD STOCKYARD ROAD INVEST. 1561.00 81.95 14.99 871.04 379.95 213.08

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2012 3,122.00  163.91      29.97              1,742.08        759.89          426.15        

NONE FOR MAY 2012

NONE FOR JUNE 2012



Residential 1300-1399 $1619.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.37% 0.99% 57.01% 23.47% 13.16%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

B20110672 08/01/11 860 RIVER PLACE EDGELL BUILDING 1619.00 86.94 16.03 922.99 379.98 213.06

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2011 1,619.00    86.94        16.03              922.99           379.98          213.06        

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

B20111182 10/28/11 25522 B OLD RANCH RD BTW INC 1619.00 86.94 16.03 922.99 379.98 213.06

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2011 1,619.00    86.94        16.03              922.99           379.98          213.06        

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

B20120160 04/05/12 2528 A OLD RANCH RD STOCKYARD ROAD INVEST. 1619.00 86.94 16.03 922.99 379.98 213.06

EXC120214 04/20/12 6725 PRAIRIE SCHOONER FINISH GRADE INC 1619.00 86.94 16.03 922.99 379.98 213.06

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2012 3,238.00    173.88      32.06              1,845.98        759.96          426.12        

B20120325 05/14/12 2045 SCHILLING ST LAKE CONSTRUCTION CORP 1619.00 86.94 16.03 922.99 379.98 213.06

TOTAL FOR MAY 2012 1,619.00    86.94        16.03              922.99           379.98          213.06        

EXC120450 06/21/12 9158 SNAPDRAGON DR WALDO WILLIAMS DEV 1619.00 86.94 16.03 922.99 379.98 213.06

EXC120447 06/27/12 8675 SNAPDRAGON DR 1619.00 86.94 16.03 922.99 379.98 213.06

EXC120451 06/27/12 8729 SNAPDRAGON DR WALDO WILLIAMS DEV 1619.00 86.94 16.03 922.99 379.98 213.06

EXC120448 06/27/12 8667 SNAPDRAGON DR WALDO WILLIAMS DEV 1619.00 86.94 16.03 922.99 379.98 213.06

B20120457 06/29/12 2726 JUNEAU CT EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1619.00 86.94 16.03 922.99 379.98 213.06

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2012 8,095.00    434.70      80.14              4,614.96        1,899.90      1,065.30    



Residential 1400-1499 $1674.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.50% 1.02% 58.06% 22.70% 12.72%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2011

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

B20111381 12/14/11 4125 CONCORD DR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

TOTAL FOR DECEMBER 2011 1,674.00    92.07         17.07              971.92           380.00          212.93       

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

B20120048 02/09/12 1706 SHINDIG DR JARED LANGLEY ENTER. 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

TOTAL FOR FEBRUARY 2012 1,674.00    92.07         17.07              971.92           380.00          212.93       

B20120077 03/05/12 4141 CONCORD DR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2012 1,674.00    92.07         17.07              971.92           380.00          212.93       

B20120073 04/04/12 2107 KENSINGTON AVE ARR ENTERPRISE 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

EXC120168 04/10/12 8668 SNAPDRAGON DR 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

EXC120169 04/10/12 8693 SNAPDRAGON DR PARAMOUNT INVEST. 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

B20120220 04/18/12 605 PRESTON ST BTW INC 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2012 6,696.00    368.28      68.30              3,887.70        1,519.99      851.73       

B20120311 05/16/12 4211 CONCORD DR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

TOTAL FOR MAY 2012 1,674.00    92.07         17.07              971.92           380.00          212.93       

EXC120449 06/21/12 8653 SNAPDRAGON DR WALDO WILLIAMS DEV 1674.00 92.07 17.07 971.92 380.00 212.93

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2012 1,674.00    92.07         17.07              971.92           380.00          212.93       



Residential 1500-1599 $1790.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.36% 0.95% 56.81% 23.58% 13.30%

B20110663 07/21/11 2743 JUNEAU CT EDGELL BUILDING 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

TOTAL FOR JULY 2011 1,790.00     95.94        17.01              1,016.90        422.08          238.07        

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

B20110882 09/16/11 4101 CONCORD DR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

TOTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2011 1,790.00     95.94        17.01              1,016.90        422.08          238.07        

B20110989 10/13/11 4860 JEFF DR HOYT HOMES 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2011 1,790.00     95.94        17.01              1,016.90        422.08          238.07        

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

B20111380 12/16/11 2612 RODRICK WAY HOYT HOMES 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

TOTAL FOR DECEMBER 2011 1,790.00     95.94        17.01              1,016.90        422.08          238.07        

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

B20120078 03/05/12 4133 CONCORD DR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2012 1,790.00     95.94        17.01              1,016.90        422.08          238.07        

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

B20120288 05/02/12 2520 TENDERFOOT LN BUILT WELL CONSTRUCTION 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

B20120312 05/16/12 4203 CONCORD DR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

TOTAL FOR MAY 2012 3,580.00     191.89      34.01              2,033.80        844.16          476.14        

B20120470 06/12/12 4243 CONCORD DR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1790.00 95.94 17.01 1016.90 422.08 238.07

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2012 1,790.00     95.94        17.01              1,016.90        422.08          238.07        



Residential 1600-1699 $1838.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.44% 0.98% 57.67% 22.96% 12.95%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

B20110883 09/16/11 4109 CONCORD DR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1838.00 99.99 18.01 1059.97 422.00 238.02

TOTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2011 1,838.00      99.99        18.01              1,059.97        422.00          238.02        

B20111092 10/25/11 3708 A CONNERY CIR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1416.00 77.03 13.88 816.61 325.11 183.37

B20111090 10/25/11 3705 A CONNERY CIR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1416.00 77.03 13.88 816.61 325.11 183.37

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2011 2,832.00      154.06      27.75              1,633.21        650.23          366.74        

B20111236 11/03/11 3715 B CONNERY CIR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1369.00 74.47 13.42 789.50 314.32 177.29

TOTAL FOR NOVEMBER 2011 1,369.00      74.47        13.42              789.50           314.32          177.29        

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

B20120081 03/12/12 3718 B CONNERY CIR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1099.00 59.79 10.77 633.79 252.33 142.32

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2012 1,099.00      59.79        10.77              633.79           252.33          142.32        

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

NONE FOR MAY 2012

NONE FOR JUNE 2012



Residential 1700-1799 $1883.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.52% 1.01% 58.42% 22.41% 12.64%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2011

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

B20120313 05/16/12 4219 CONCORD DR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 1883.00 103.94 19.02 1100.05 421.98 238.01

TOTAL FOR MAY 2012 1,883.00   103.94      19.02              1,100.05        421.98          238.01       

B20120437 06/07/12 4820 JEFF DR SAPPHIRE CONSTRUCTION 1883.00 103.94 19.02 1100.05 421.98 238.01

B20120387 06/26/12 2675 THAMES ST GILMAN, DAN 1883.00 103.94 19.02 1100.05 421.98 238.01

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2012 3,766.00   207.88      38.04              2,200.10        843.96          476.02       



Residential 1800-1899 $1925.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.61% 0.99% 59.12% 21.92% 12.36%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2011

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

NONE FOR MAY 2012

B20120435 06/12/12 4217 HERMIONE LN EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1925.00 107.99 19.06 1138.06 421.96 237.93

B20120467 06/20/12 1405 DICKENS ST HIGHLANDER CONST. 1925.00 107.99 19.06 1138.06 421.96 237.93

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2012 3,850.00           215.99     38.12              2,276.12        843.92          475.86         



Residential 1900-1999 $1965.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.65% 1.02% 59.75% 21.48% 12.10%

EXC110502 07/18/11 7211 PEREGRINE CT GRANT CREEK EXC 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

TOTAL FOR JULY 2011 1,965.00   111.02      20.04              1,174.09        422.08          237.77        

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

B20110849 10/06/11 5317 HORN RD MARTZ CORP 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

B20111207 10/20/11 4219 MUGGLE LN EDGELL BUILDING 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2011 3,930.00   222.05      40.09              2,348.18        844.16          475.53        

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

EXC111002 12/12/11 8918 SNAPDRAGON DR BLACKFOOT REFORES. 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

TOTAL FOR DECEMBER 2011 1,965.00   111.02      20.04              1,174.09        422.08          237.77        

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

B20120217 04/20/12 633 DEFOE ST SIVERFERN 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2012 1,965.00   111.02      20.04              1,174.09        422.08          237.77        

B20120298 05/11/12 4214 HERMIONE LN EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

TOTAL FOR MAY 2012 1,965.00   111.02      20.04              1,174.09        422.08          237.77        

B20120519 06/29/12 4213 A DEVERAUX PL EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

B20120517 06/29/12 4213 B DEVERAUX PL EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 1965.00 111.02 20.04 1174.09 422.08 237.77

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2012 3,930.00   222.05      40.09              2,348.18        844.16          475.53        



Residential 2000-2099 $2052.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.56% 1.02% 58.91% 22.08% 12.43%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

B20110981 09/16/11 4117 CONCORD DR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 2052.00 114.09 20.93 1208.83 453.08 255.06

TOTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2011 2,052.00          114.09       20.93              1,208.83        453.08          255.06       

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2011

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

B20120065 02/27/12 4149 CONCORD DR PLEASANT VIEW HOMES 2054.00 114.20 20.95 1210.01 453.52 255.31

TOTAL FOR FEBRUARY 2012 2,054.00          114.20       20.95              1,210.01        453.52          255.31       

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

NONE FOR MAY 2012

NONE FOR JUNE 2012



Residential 2100-2199 $2087.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.61% 1.01% 59.45% 21.71% 12.22%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

B20110669 08/01/11 210 E SUSSEX AVE HOYT HOMES INC 2087.00 117.08 21.08 1240.72 453.09 255.03

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2011 2,087.00          117.08     21.08              1,240.72        453.09          255.03       

NONE FOR SEPTMEMBER 2011

B20111167 10/14/11 4060 LONA CT TAMARACK CONSTR. 2087.00 117.08 21.08 1240.72 453.09 255.03

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2011 2,087.00          117.08     21.08              1,240.72        453.09          255.03       

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

B20111289 12/06/11 3203 CUMMINS WAY GADDY CONSTRUCTION 2087.00 117.08 21.08 1240.72 453.09 255.03

TOTAL FOR DECEMBER 2011 2,087.00          117.08     21.08              1,240.72        453.09          255.03       

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

NONE FOR MAY 2012

NONE FOR JUNE 2012



Residential 2200-2299 $2123.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.65% 1.04% 59.96% 21.34% 12.01%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

B20110828 09/02/11 1686 SHINDIG DR JARED LANGLEY ENT 2123.00 119.95 22.08 1272.95 453.05 254.97

TOTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2011 2,123.00      119.95      22.08              1,272.95        453.05          254.97        

B20111055 10/18/11 6516 E KIKI CT MCELMURRY HOMES 2123.00 119.95 22.08 1272.95 453.05 254.97

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2011 2,123.00      119.95      22.08              1,272.95        453.05          254.97        

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

NONE FOR MAY 2012

B20120408 06/05/12 1698 SHINDIG DR JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 2123.00 119.95 22.08 1272.95 453.05 254.97

B20120491 06/13/12 744 ANGLERS BEND WAY HOYT HOMES INC 2123.00 119.95 22.08 1272.95 453.05 254.97

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2012 4,246.00      239.90      44.16              2,545.90        906.10          509.94        



Residential 2300-2399 $2156.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.71% 1.02% 60.43% 21.01% 11.83%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2011

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

NONE FOR MAY 2012

NONE FOR JUNE 2012



Residential 2400-2499 $2188.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.77% 1.05% 60.83% 20.70% 11.65%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

EXC110736 09/28/11 8677 SNAPDRAGON DR DIG IT EXCAVATING 2188.00 126.25 22.97 1330.96 452.92 254.90

TOTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2011 2,188.00          126.25     22.97              1,330.96        452.92          254.90       

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2011

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

NONE FOR MAY 2012

NONE FOR JUNE 2012



Residential 2500-2599 $2261.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.66% 1.02% 60.11% 21.27% 11.94%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

B20111133 10/17/11 2319 HARVE AVE CANNON, VANCE & DAWN 700.00 39.62 7.14 420.77 148.89 83.58

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2011 700.00             39.62       7.14                420.77           148.89          83.58          

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

NONE FOR MAY 2012

NONE FOR JUNE 2012



Residential 2600-2699 $2292.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.72% 1.05% 60.46% 20.99% 11.78%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

B20110891 09/14/11 2616 GLEASON ST V & A CONSTRUCTION 2292.00 131.10 24.07 1385.74 481.09 270.00

TOTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2011 2,292.00   131.10      24.07              1,385.74        481.09          270.00        

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2011

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

B20120171 04/04/12 641 PRESTON ST JS CUSTOM HOMES 2292.00 131.10 24.07 1385.74 481.09 270.00

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2012 2,292.00   131.10      24.07              1,385.74        481.09          270.00        

NONE FOR MAY 2012

NONE FOR JUNE 2012



Residential 2700-2799 $2319.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.74% 1.03% 60.85% 20.74% 11.64%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2011

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

B20111232 12/06/11 1804 ELISON LN CONSTRUCTION BUILDING 2319.00 133.11 23.89 1411.11 480.96 269.93

TOTAL FOR DECEMBER 2011 2,319.00    133.11      23.89              1,411.11        480.96          269.93         

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

NONE FOR MAY 2012

NONE FOR JUNE 2012



Residential 2800-2899 $2348.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.79% 1.06% 61.16% 20.49% 11.50%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2011

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

B20111232 12/08/11 733 ANGLERS BEND WAY CANYON RIVER DEV 2348.00 135.95 24.89 1436.04 481.11 270.02

TOTAL FOR DECEMBER 2011 2,348.00     135.95      24.89              1,436.04        481.11          270.02         

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

NONE FOR MAY 2012

NONE FOR JUNE 2012



Residential 2900-2999 $2373.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.82% 1.05% 61.48% 20.27% 11.38%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2011

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

NONE FOR MAY 2012

NONE FOR JUNE 2012



Residential 3000-3099 $2399.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.84% 1.04% 61.82% 20.05% 11.25%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

B20110886 09/21/11 9 CARRIAGE WAY EDGELL BUILDING 2399.00 140.10 24.95 1483.06 481.00 269.89

TOTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2011 2,399.00          140.10      24.95              1,483.06        481.00          269.89       

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2011

B20111265 11/16/11 2630 MUIRFIELD CT SHELTER WEST 2399.00 140.10 24.95 1483.06 481.00 269.89

TOTAL FOR NOVEMBER 2011 2,399.00          140.10      24.95              1,483.06        481.00          269.89       

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

NONE FOR MAY 2012

NONE FOR JUNE 2012



Residential 3100-3199 $2424.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.86% 1.07% 62.09% 19.84% 11.14%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

B20110934 10/17/11 428 E PINE ST QUALITY CONST 382.00 22.39 4.09 237.18 75.79 42.55

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2011 382.00             22.39       4.09                237.18           75.79            42.55            

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

EXC120052 02/24/12 7306 BUCKHORN LN 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR FEBRUARY 2012 2,424.00          142.05     25.94              1,505.06        480.92          270.03          

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

NONE FOR MAY 2012

NONE FOR JUNE 2012



Residential >3200 $2424.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.86% 1.07% 62.09% 19.84% 11.14%

B20110532 07/08/11 1204 COLTER CT CRESCENT MOUNTAIN 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20110473 07/26/11 3152 LAMOREUX LN REEVES CONSTRUCTION 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20110489 07/28/11 4980 JEFF DR KGB CONSTRUCTION 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR JULY 2011 7,272.00      426.14      77.81              4,515.18        1,442.76      810.10        

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

B20110945 09/21/11 2815 WOODLAND AVE MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20110851 09/21/11 1533 ANGELINA WAY MCMAHON CONSTRUCTION 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20110921 09/21/11 711 SPANISH PEAKS DR EDGELL BUILDING 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2011 7,272.00      426.14      77.81              4,515.18        1,442.76      810.10        

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2011

EXC110880 11/01/11 7226 BUCKHORN LN STENERSON BROTHERS EXC 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20111270 11/21/11 7404 HIGHLINE CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR NOVEMBER 2011 4,848.00      284.09      51.87              3,010.12        961.84          540.07        

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

B20120005 01/30/12 5005 JEFF DR HAUSER, JASON 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR JANUARY 2012 2,424.00      142.05      25.94              1,505.06        480.92          270.03        

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

B20120083 03/09/12 4945 JEFF DR MCELMURRY HOMES INC 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2012 2,424.00      142.05      25.94              1,505.06        480.92          270.03        

B20120112 04/10/12 6907 ALISHA DR STRAIGHT LINE CONSTR. 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2012 2,424.00      142.05      25.94              1,505.06        480.92          270.03        



Residential >3200 $2424.00  Continued

B20120115 05/07/12 6130 HOBSON LN PASYUK, VLADIMIR 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20120092 05/08/12 618 SPANISH PEAKS DR KHOURY, DEVIN 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20120320 05/11/12 2106 39TH ST GYDAS, EVALDAS & KRISTINE 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20120319 05/14/12 2802 CAMPSITE PL BURGAD, DAN & TIFFANY 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20120349 05/15/12 4990 JEFF DR KGB CONSTRUCTION 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR MAY 2012 12,120.00   710.23      129.68            7,525.31        2,404.61      1,350.17     

B20120242 06/01/12 131 FAIRWAY DR ETTER MATTHEWS ARCH. 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20120456 06/21/12 2927 PRADA DR EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20120474 06/21/12 2910 CAMPSITE PLACE EDGELL BUILDING & DEV 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

B20120420 06/25/12 420 SPANISH PEAKS DR HOYT HOMES INC 2424.00 142.05 25.94 1505.06 480.92 270.03

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2012 9,696.00      568.19      103.75            6,020.25        1,923.69      1,080.13     



Residential All other housing  Duplex $1262.00 per unit

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 5.47% 1.03% 58.08% 22.66% 12.76%

EXC110516 07/26/11 4632 CALISTOGA WAY MISSOULA VALLEY EXC 10096.00 552.25 103.99 5863.76 2287.75 1288.25

EXC110515 07/28/11 4672 CALISTOGA LN MISSOULA VALLEY EXC 15144.00 828.38 155.98 8795.64 3431.63 1932.37

TOTAL FOR JULY 2011 25,240.00       1,380.63     259.97           14,659.39     5,719.38      3,220.62    

B20110517 08/02/11 215 A-D INEZ ST RED DOG CONST 5048.00 276.13 51.99 2931.88 1143.88 644.12

EXC110581 08/05/11 4720 CALISTOGA LN 20192.00 1104.50 207.98 11727.51 4575.51 2576.50

EXC110605 08/11/11 8523 ROLLER COASTER J & J EXCAVATING 6786.30 371.21 69.90 3941.48 1537.78 865.93

B20110531 08/18/11 1906 S A 14TH ST W AULT & ROHDE 3786.00 207.09 39.00 2198.91 857.91 483.09

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2011 35,812.30       1,958.93     368.87           20,799.78     8,115.07      4,569.65    

B20101038 09/06/11 2422 39TH ST TOLLEFSON CONST 22716.00 1242.57 233.97 13193.45 5147.45 2898.56

B20101049 09/06/11 2418 39TH ST TOLLEFSON CONST 26502.00 1449.66 272.97 15392.36 6005.35 3381.66

TOTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2011 49,218.00       2,692.22     506.95           28,585.81     11,152.80    6,280.22    

B20110585 10/03/11 4000 MULLAN ROAD INLAND MONTANA LLC 30288.00 1656.75 311.97 17591.27 6863.26 3864.75

B20110580 10/03/11 4000 MULLAN ROAD INLAND MONTANA LLC 10096.00 552.25 103.99 5863.76 2287.75 1288.25

B20110581 10/03/11 4000 C101 MULLAN ROAD INLAND MONTANA LLC 30288.00 1656.75 311.97 17591.27 6863.26 3864.75

B20110582 10/03/11 4000 MULLAN ROAD INLAND MONTANA LLC 30288.00 1656.75 311.97 17591.27 6863.26 3864.75

B20110584 10/03/11 4000 MULLAN ROAD INLAND MONTANA LLC 30288.00 1656.75 311.97 17591.27 6863.26 3864.75

B20110586 10/03/11 4000 MULLAN ROAD INLAND MONTANA LLC 30288.00 1656.75 311.97 17591.27 6863.26 3864.75

B20110587 10/03/11 4000 MULLAN ROAD INLAND MONTANA LLC 30288.00 1656.75 311.97 17591.27 6863.26 3864.75

B20110588 10/03/11 4000 MULLAN ROAD INLAND MONTANA LLC 25240.00 1380.63 259.97 14659.39 5719.38 3220.62

B20110589 10/03/11 4000 MULLAN ROAD INLAND MONTANA LLC 25240.00 1380.63 259.97 14659.39 5719.38 3220.62

B20110583 10/03/11 4000 MULLAN ROAD INLAND MONTANA LLC 10096.00 552.25 103.99 5863.76 2287.75 1288.25

B20110969 10/17/11 1915 101 KENSINGTON BTW INC 5048.00 276.13 51.99 2931.88 1143.88 644.12

B20110968 10/17/11 1909 102 KENSINGTON BTW INC 3786.00 207.09 39.00 2198.91 857.91 483.09

B20110967 10/17/11 1909 101 KENSINGTON BTW INC 3786.00 207.09 39.00 2198.91 857.91 483.09

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2011 265,020.00     14,496.59   2,729.71        153,923.62   60,053.53    33,816.55 

B20110966 11/01/11 1900 101 TRAIL ST ZEPEDA HOMES 10096.00 552.25 103.99 5863.76 2287.75 1288.25

B20111253 11/07/11 2519 A/B SPURGIN RD SNIDER, LEE & BRANDY 2524.00 138.06 26.00 1465.94 571.94 322.06

B20111252 11/07/11 2521 A/B SPURGIN RD SNIDER, LEE & BRANDY 2524.00 138.06 26.00 1465.94 571.94 322.06

TOTAL FOR NOVEMBER 2011 15,144.00       828.38        155.98           8,795.64       3,431.63      1,932.37    



Residential All other housing  Continued

B20111336 12/02/11 310 A/B INEZ ST HUFF CONSTRUCTION 2524.00 138.06 26.00 1465.94 571.94 322.06

TOTAL FOR DECEMBER 2011 2,524.00         138.06        26.00             1,465.94       571.94         322.06       

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

B20120087 03/14/12 2322 A LIVINGSTON AVE MOUNTAIN CONST. 2524.00 138.06 26.00 1465.94 571.94 322.06

B20120032 03/22/12 860 A/B DICKENS ST ARR ENTERPRISE LLC 2524.00 138.06 26.00 1465.94 571.94 322.06

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2012 5,048.00         276.13        51.99             2,931.88       1,143.88      644.12       

B20120053 04/02/12 2060 COOPER ST DRAKE LEMM CONST. 26502.00 1449.66 272.97 15392.36 6005.35 3381.66

B20120052 04/11/12 1661 SHINDIG DR STRAIGHT LINE CONST. 16406.00 897.41 168.98 9528.60 3717.60 2093.41

B20120167 04/23/12 1911 A/B MOUNT AVE BTW INC 2524.00 138.06 26.00 1465.94 571.94 322.06

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2012 45,432.00       2,485.13     467.95           26,386.91     10,294.89    5,797.12    

B20120257 05/03/12 1425 A/B CATLIN ST D G MILLER INC 2524.00 138.06 26.00 1465.94 571.94 322.06

B20120326 05/30/12 545 A WOODFORD AVE SUTER CONSTRUCTION 1262.00 69.03 13.00 732.97 285.97 161.03

TOTAL FOR MAY 2012 3,786.00         207.09        39.00             2,198.91       857.91         483.09       

B20120327 06/04/12 1248 RIVER ST FIVE VALLEY BUILDERS 1262.00 69.03 13.00 732.97 285.97 161.03

B20120117 06/18/12 735 CHESTNUT ST BULE SAGE RENOVATION 1262.00 69.03 13.00 732.97 285.97 161.03

B20120418 06/25/12 1848 A S 11TH ST W KPP CONSTRUCTION 2524.00 138.06 26.00 1465.94 571.94 322.06

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2012 5,048.00         276.13        51.99             2,931.88       1,143.88      644.12       



COMMERCIAL IMPACT FEES
FY12



Com/Shopping Center  50,000 sf or less

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 3.69% 0.86% 88.29% 7.16%

B20110633 07/15/11 800 VAN BUREN ST ART ANNEX HVAC 202.36 7.47 1.74 178.66 14.49

TOTAL FOR JULY 2011 202.36             7.47            1.74                178.66           14.49            

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

B20110805 09/07/11 1140 E BROADWAY DUMAN DEV. STORAGE UNIT 94.50 3.49 0.81 83.43 6.77

B20110805 09/07/11 1140 E BROADWAY DUMAN DEV. STORAGE UNIT 1602.00 59.11 13.78 1414.41 114.70

B20110880 09/07/11 600 S HIGGINS AVE BRIDGE PIZZA 772.42 28.50 6.64 681.97 55.31

EXC110711 09/20/11 5660 EXPRESSWAY FLETCHER EXCAVATION 2494.13 92.03 21.45 2202.07 178.58

B20111065 09/29/11 1507 MONTANA ST KNOWLLER, JUERGEN 852.39 31.45 7.33 752.58 61.03

TOTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2011 5,815.44          214.59       50.01              5,134.45        416.39          

B20110599 10/03/11 4000 MULLAN ROAD INLAND MONTANA LLC 15260.52 563.11 131.24 13473.51 1092.65

B20111033 10/12/11 916 S HIGGINS AVE W WAGNERS 871.20 32.15 7.49 769.18 62.38

B20111161 10/14/11 5200 BIGFORK RD MALONEY RANCH PARK 219.26 8.09 1.89 193.58 15.70

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2011 16,350.98        603.35       140.62            14,436.28      1,170.73      

B20111238 11/08/11 150 E PINE ST ADVENTURE CYCLING ASSOC. 3291.05 121.44 28.30 2905.67 235.64

TOTAL FOR NOVEMBER 2011 3,291.05          121.44       28.30              2,905.67        235.64          

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

B20120041 01/30/12 130 E BROADWAY ARMY NAVY ADVENTURE SOURCE 66.00 2.44 0.57 58.27 4.73

TOTAL FOR JANUARY 2012 66.00               2.44            0.57                58.27             4.73              



Com/Shopping Center  Continued

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

B20120179 03/30/12 700 W KENT AVE JACKSON CONTRACTOR GROUP 15953.00 588.67 137.20 14084.90 1142.23

B20120166 04/02/12 4000 MULLAN ROAD MAIL KIOSK 711.48 26.25 6.12 628.17 50.94

B20120113 04/05/12 202 S 4TH ST W PFISTER, ALAN 154.12 5.69 1.33 136.07 11.03

EXC120166 04/09/12 7421 RACETRACK DR KNIFE RIVER 6865.08 253.32 59.04 6061.18 491.54

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2012 23,683.68        873.93       203.68            20,910.32      1,695.75      

B20120116 05/15/12 2530 S 3RD ST W NATURAL GROCERS-VITAMIN COT 47952.30 1769.44 412.39 42337.09 3433.38

B20111204 05/17/12 3655 RESERVE ST AUTOZONE 29174.31 1076.53 250.90 25758.00 2088.88

EXC120337 05/25/12 4815 MULLAN ROAD KNIFE RIVER 5821.75 214.82 50.07 5140.02 416.84

TOTAL FOR MAY 2012 82,948.36        3,060.79    713.36            73,235.11      5,939.10      

B20120449 06/25/12 2020 SOUTH AVE W KARL TYLER LUBE & REPAIR 16937.58 625.00 145.66 14954.19 1212.73

B20120397 06/26/12 200 W PINE ST MTN LINE BIKE SHELTER 157.46 5.81 1.35 139.02 11.27

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2012 17,095.04        630.81       147.02            15,093.21      1,224.00      



Office/Institutional 25,000 sf or less

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 9.29% 1.57% 71.11% 18.03%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

B20110579 08/02/11 2501 CATLIN ST FIRST SECURITY BANK 7365.27 684.23 115.63 5237.44 1327.96

B20110635 08/10/11 1301 E BROADWAY RIVERSIDE HEALTH CARE 1153.85 107.19 18.12 820.50 208.04

TOTAL FOR AUGUST 2011 8,519.12     791.43        133.75            6,057.95        1,536.00      

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

B20110903 10/11/11 1009 RESERVE ST DR. JOE'S DENTISTRY 12739.64 1183.51 200.01 9059.16 2296.96

B20110903 10/11/11 1009 RESERVE ST DR. JOE'S DENTISTRY 1583.16 147.08 24.86 1125.79 285.44

B20110903 10/11/11 1009 RESERVE ST DR. JOE'S DENTISTRY (12739.64) (1183.51) (200.01) (9059.16) (2296.96)

B20110903 10/11/11 1009 RESERVE ST DR. JOE'S DENTISTRY (1583.16) (147.08) (24.86) (1125.79) (285.44)

B20110903 10/11/11 1009 RESERVE ST DR. JOE'S DENTISTRY 14322.80 1330.59 224.87 10184.94 2582.40

B20110903 10/12/11 1009 RESERVE ST DR. JOE'S DENTISTRY 14322.80 1330.59 224.87 10184.94 2582.40

B20110903 10/12/11 1009 RESERVE ST DR. JOE'S DENTISTRY (14322.80) (1330.59) (224.87) (10184.94) (2582.40)

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2011 14,322.80   1,330.59     224.87            10,184.94      2,582.40      

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

B20111346 01/05/12 1121 E BROADWAY MONTEC 3200.90 297.36 50.25 2276.16 577.12

B20111337 01/10/12 712 W 101 SPRUCE ST MORGAN BLDG 7585.88 704.73 119.10 5394.32 1367.73

B20111337 01/10/12 712 W 101 SPRUCE ST MORGAN BLDG 17114.68 1589.95 268.70 12170.25 3085.78

TOTAL FOR JANUARY 2012 27,901.46   2,592.05     438.05            19,840.73      5,030.63      

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

B20120029 03/19/12 3100 GREAT NORTHERN FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE 37952.21 3525.76 595.85 26987.82 6842.78

TOTAL FOR MARCH 2012 37,952.21   3,525.76     595.85            26,987.82      6,842.78      

NONE FOR APRIL 2012



Office/Institutional 25,000 sf or less  Continued

B20120296 05/03/12 546 SOUTH AVE W UNITY CHURCH OF MISSOULA 181.50 16.86 2.85 129.06 32.72

B20120286 05/07/12 201 E BROADWAY RUSSELL SMITH FEDERAL COURT 5463.15 507.53 85.77 3884.85 985.01

B20120266 05/23/12 1200 SHERWOOD ST LOWELL SCHOOL 913.75 84.89 14.35 649.77 164.75

B20120265 05/23/12 1220 PINEVIEW DR RATTLESNAKE SCHOOL 913.75 84.89 14.35 649.77 164.75

B20120374 05/25/12 1527 WYOMING ST MUD TOOL LIBRARY SHOP 173.58 16.13 2.73 123.43 31.30

B20120374 05/25/12 1527 WYOMING ST MUD TOOL LIBRARY SHOP (173.58) (16.13) (2.73) (123.43) (31.30)

B20120338 05/25/12 1527 WYOMING ST MUD TOOL LIBRARY OFFICE 386.65 35.92 6.07 274.95 69.71

B20120374 05/25/12 1527 WYOMING ST MUD TOOL LIBRARY SHOP 173.58 16.13 2.73 123.43 31.30

TOTAL FOR MAY 2012 8,032.38     746.21        126.11            5,711.83        1,448.24      

B20120247 06/12/12 2406 RIVER RD BEE HIVE HOMES OF MISSOULA 2214.25 205.70 34.76 1574.55 399.23

B20120367 06/18/12 2360 MULLAN ROAD MISSOULA BONE & JOINT 8145.71 756.74 127.89 5792.41 1468.67

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2012 10,359.96   962.44        162.65            7,366.97        1,867.90      



Office/Institutional over 100,000 sf

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 10.30% 0.72% 69.03% 19.95%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2011

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

NONE FOR MAY 2012

NONE FOR JUNE 2012



Light Industrial

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Address Name Total 12.33% 0.91% 62.79% 23.97%

NONE FOR JULY 2011

NONE FOR AUGUST 2011

NONE FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

NONE FOR OCTOBER 2011

NONE FOR NOVEMBER 2011

NONE FOR DECEMBER 2011

NONE FOR JANUARY 2012

NONE FOR FEBRUARY 2012

NONE FOR MARCH 2012

NONE FOR APRIL 2012

NONE FOR MAY 2012

NONE FOR JUNE 2012


